

CITY OF EAGLE LAKE

705 Parkway Avenue, PO Box 159 Eagle Lake, MN 56024 Phone: 507-257-3218

Chicken Permit Application

| Eagle Lake, MN 56024 |
|--|
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| nt property owners (see second page) |
| lowing): |
| y allow for a minimum of 10 square and structures he City of Eagle Lake's Code of |
| ill constitute a violation of the |
| permit. If I will no longer be keeping (30) days of permit expiration or |
| |

By applying for this permit, I authorize the City of Eagle Lake or its designees the right to enter my property to inspect the condition of the chickens and the facilities that are used for their care.

| Signature of Applicant: | Date: |
|-------------------------|-------|
| Signature of Owner: | Date: |
| (if not owner occupied) | |



CITY OF EAGLE LAKE 705 Parkway Avenue, PO Box 159 Eagle Lake, MN 56024 Phone: 507-257-3218 Chicken Permit Application

We, the undersigned, hereby indicate NO opposition to the applicant keeping the above-described animals on or within their premises/property.

| Print Full Name | Signature | Address |
|-----------------|-----------|---------|
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |

You will need ______ of _____ signatures to meet the 75% requirement. To be an eligible signature, the neighboring property owner must abut the borders of the applicant's property, NOT including properties across city streets. A map may be provided to the applicant.

| CITY OF EAGLE LAKE USE ONLY | | | |
|--|-----------------------------|--|--|
| Inspector and Inspection Date: | Approved Denied | | |
| Run Size and Square feet per Chicken: | Total Due: \$50 Receipt # | | |
| Comm. Develop. Coord. Approval and Date: | Permit Expires December 31, | | |
| | | | |